1 Refined Sunflower Oil (1L) 15121100 200 Pcs 125.00 25,000.00

2 Premium Basmati Rice (5kg) 10063020 50 Bags 475.00 23,750.00

3 Packed Sugar (1kg) 17019910 150 Pcs 46.00 6,900.00

Sub Total 55,650.00

Add: CGST @ 2.5% 1,391.25

Add: SGST @ 2.5% 1,391.25

Total Amount Payable (₹) 58,432.50

Amount in Words: Rupees Fifty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Two and Paise Fifty Only

Authorized Signatory

Date:

Important Notes:

This bill is a primary ledger record for all goods purchase transactions.
Ensure all goods and quantity details match with received consignment before ledger posting.
Retain both supplier and buyer GSTIN for compliance and audit purposes.